ATria 2008

16. Kornwestheimer Triathlon
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Rng
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Snr
126
124
120
131
134
128
136
142

Name, Vorname
Kopp, Benedikt
Hofstetter, Dominik
Beck, Jonas

Stiefel, Christoph
Leinmuller,Dominik
Neuschwander Felix
Haberstroh,Maximilian
Schafer, Moritz

Jugend A/Junioren am 14.09.2008
Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17

Verein/Ort
Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 92 4:53 2| 26:33
Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 92 4:27 1| 27:22
Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 92 5:36 3] 29:38
TV Bretten 92 6:15 5| 2911
SV Schramberg 92 6:02 4|  30:45
Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 92 6:20 6| 31:46
SV Schramberg 92 6:35 7| 30:59
91 10:15 8| 46:43

0 o ~NOJOWwbhNE

9:43
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10:03
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10:45
15:12
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Endzeit
41:09
43:32
44:17
45:59
46:50
47:36
49:19*
1:12:10

* Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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Jugend A/Junioren am 14.09.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 16-17

Rng Snr Name,Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1| 138 |Baur,Michaela AST SuRBen 92 6:28 3| 34:37 1 11:20 2 52:25
2| 137 |Fasshinder,Ina SV Schramberg 92 6:15 2| 36:14 2 11:41 3 54:10

3| 140 |Steffen, Laura 92 7:18 4 38:10 3 11:11 1 56:39
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Jugend A/Junioren am 14.09.2008
Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19

Rng Snr Name,Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Swim Bike Run Endzeit
1| 135 |King, Sebastian SV Schramberg 89 4:30 1| 26:18 1 8:33 2 39:21

2| 127 |Mayer, Micha Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 89 5:20 3| 26:44 2 8:10 1 40:14

3| 125 |Jillich, Simon Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 90 5:13 2| 28:13 4 9:18 5 42:44

41 123 |Graner, Simon Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 90 5:38 5 29:34 5 9:08 3 44:20

5| 132 |Stiefel, Tobias TV Bretten 90 7:07 7| 28:03 3 9:41 6 44:51

6| 130 |Knop,Manuel TSV Neustadt 90 5:37 4|  29:40 6| 11:18 7 46:35

7| 141 |Schauerhammer,Sven 90 6:30 6/ 30:53 7 9:17 4 46:40
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Jugend A/Junioren am 14.09.2008
Ergebnisliste - TW 18-19

Rng Snr Name,Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1| 129 |Wolf, Katharina Tri-TeamHeuchelberg 90 5:19 2| 3143 1 9:30 1 46:32




